Novus 10

m—._mm._” <<®_@ j._”m A—A@v Based on Density of 1.65 gl/cc
Thickness Sheet sizes (metres)

(mm) 1.0X1.0 | 1.5%X1.0 | 1.5X15 | 20X1.0 | 20x15 | 20X20 | 6.0X10 | 6.0X1.2 | 6.0X1.5 | 6.0X2.0
0.25 0.41 0.62 0.93 0.83 1.24 1.65 2.48 2.97 3.71 4.95
0.4 0.66 0.99 1.49 39 1.98 2.64 3.96 4.75 5.94 7.92
0.5 0.83 1.24 1.86 1.65 2.48 3.30 4.95 5.94 7.43 9.90
0.75 1.24 1.86 2.78 2.48 3.71 4.95 7.43 8.91 11.14 14.85
1.0 1.65 2.48 3.71 3.30 4.95 6.60 9.90 11.88 14.85 19.80
1.2 1.98 2.97 4.46 3.96 5.94 7.92 11.88 14.26 17.82 23.76
1.5 2.48 3.71 5.57 4.95 7.43 9.90 14.85 17.82 22.28 29.70
2.0 3.30 4.95 7.43 6.60 9.90 13.20 19.80 23.76 29.70 39.60
2.5 4.13 6.19 9.28 8.25 12.38 16.50 24.75 29.70 37.13 49.50
3.0 4.95 7.43 11.14 9.90 14.85 19.80 29.70 35.64 44.55 59.40
4.0 6.60 9.90 14.85 13.20 19.80 26.40 39.60 47.52 59.40 79.20
5.0 8.25 12.38 18.56 16.50 24.75 33.00 49.50 59.40 74.25 99.00

6.0 9.90 14.85 22.28 19.80 29.70 39.60 59.40 71.28 89.10 118.80




Novus 30

Sheet <<®_© hts A—A@v Based on Density of 2.1
Thickness Sheet sizes (metres)

(mm) 1.0%1.0 | 15x1.0 | 15x15 | 20x1.0 | 20x15 | 20x20 | 6.0X1.0 | 6.0X1.2 | 6.0X1.25| 6.0X15 | 6.0X2.0
0.25 0.53 0.79 1.18 1.05 1.58 2.10 3.15 3.78 3.94 4.73 6.30
0.3 0.63 0.95 1.42 1.26 1.89 2.52 3.78 4.54 4.73 5.67 7.56
0.4 0.84 1.26 1.89 1.68 2.52 3.36 5.04 6.05 6.30 7.56 10.08
0.5 1.05 1.58 2.36 2.10 3.15 4.20 6.30 7.56 7.88 9.45 12.60
0.75 1.58 2.36 3.54 3.15 4.73 6.30 9.45 11.34 11.81 14.18 18.90
0.8 1.68 2.52 3.78 3.36 5.04 6.72 10.08 12.10 12.60 15.12 20.16
1.0 2.10 3.15 4.73 4.20 6.30 8.40 12.60 15.12 15.75 18.90 25.20
1.2 2.52 3.78 5.67 5.04 7.56 10.08 15.12 18.14 18.90 2268 30.24
1.25 2.63 3.94 5.91 5.25 7.88 10.50 15.75 18.90 19.69 23.63 31.50
15 3.15 473 7.09 6.30 9.45 12.60 18.90 22.68 23.63 28.35 37.80

1.8 3.78 5.67 8.51 7.56 11.34 15.12 22.68 27.22 28.35 34.02 45.36
2.0 4.20 6.30 9.45 8.40 12.60 16.80 25.20 30.24 31.50 37.80 50.40
2.5 5.25 7.88 11.81 10.50 15.75 21.00 31.50 37.80 39.38 47.25 63.00
3.0 6.30 9.45 14.18 12.60 18.90 25.20 37.80 45.36 47.25 56.70 75.60
4.0 8.40 12.60 18.90 16.80 25.20 33.60 50.40 60.48 63.00 75.60 100.80
5.0 10.50 15.75 23.63 21.00 31.50 42.00 63.00 75.60 78.75 94.50 126.00
6.0 12.60 18.90 28.35 25.20 37.80 50.40 75.60 90.72 94.50 113.40 151.20




Novus 34

1.9 g/cc

Sheet <<m_@ hts A_,AQV Based on Density of
Thickness Sheet sizes (metres)

(mm) 1.0X1.0 | 15x10 | 15%x15 | 20x1.0 | 20x15 | 20x20 | 6.0Xx10 [ 60X12 | 6.0X15 | 6.0X16 | 6.0X20
0.25 0.48 0.71 1.07 0.95 1.43 1.90 2.85 3.42 4.28 4.56 5.70
0.4 0.76 1.14 1.71 1.82 2.28 3.04 4.56 5.47 6.84 7.30 9.12
0.5 0.95 1.43 2.14 1.90 2.85 3.80 5.70 6.84 8.55 9.12 11.40
0.75 1.43 2.14 3.21 2.85 4.28 5.70 8.55 10.26 12.83 13.68 17.10
1.0 1.90 2.85 4.28 3.80 5.70 7.60 11.40 13.68 17.10 18.24 22.80
1.2 2.28 3.42 5.13 4.56 6.84 9.12 13.68 16.42 20.52 21.89 27.36
1.5 2.85 4.28 6.41 5.70 8.55 11.40 17.10 20.52 25.65 27.36 34.20
2.0 3.80 5.70 8.55 7.60 11.40 15.20 22.80 27.36 34.20 36.48 45.60
2.5 475 7.13 10.69 9.50 14.25 19.00 28.50 34.20 42.75 45.60 57.00
3.0 5.70 8.55 12.83 11.40 17.10 22 .80 34.20 41.04 51.30 54.72 68.40
4.0 7.60 11.40 17.10 15.20 22.80 30.40 45.60 54.72 68.40 72.96 91.20

5.0 9.50 14.25 21.38 19.00 28.50 38.00 57.00 68.40 85.50 91.20 114.00
6.0 11.40 17.10 25.65 22.80 34,20 45.60 68.40 82.08 102.60 109.44 136.80




Novus 45

Sheet <<®_@ hts A—Amv Based on Density of 1.9 glce
Thickness Sheet sizes (metres)

(mm) 1.0X1.0 | 15x1.0 | 1.5x1.5 | 20x1.0 | 20X15 | 20X20 | 6.0X1.0 | 6.0X1.2 | 6.0X15 | 6.0X20
0.25 0.48 0.71 1.07 0.95 1.43 1.90 2.85 3.42 4.28 5.70
0.4 0.76 1.14 1.71 1.52 2.28 3.04 4.56 5.47 6.84 9.12
0.5 0.95 1.43 2.14 1.90 2.85 3.80 5.70 6.84 8.55 11.40
0.75 1.43 2.14 3.21 2.85 4.28 5.70 8.55 10.26 12.83 17.10
1.0 1.90 2.85 4.28 3.80 5.70 7.60 11.40 13.68 17.10 22.80

1.2 2.28 3.42 513 4.56 6.84 9.12 13.68 16.42 20.52 27.36
1.5 2.85 4.28 6.41 5.70 8.55 11.40 17.10 20.52 25.65 34.20
2.0 3.80 5.70 8.55 7.60 11.40 15.20 22.80 27.36 34.20 45.60
25 4.75 7.13 10.69 9.50 14.25 19.00 28.50 34.20 42.75 57.00
3.0 5.70 8.55 12.83 11.40 17.10 22.80 34.20 41.04 51.30 68.40
4.0 7.60 11.40 17.10 15.20 22.80 30.40 45.60 54.72 68.40 91.20
5.0 9.50 14.25 21.38 19.00 28.50 38.00 57.00 68.40 85.50 114.00
6.0 11.40 17.10 25.65 22.80 34.20 45.60 68.40 82.08 102.60 136.80




Novus Graftec

Sheet <<m_@ hts A—AQV Based on Density of 1.65 glcc
Thickness Sheet sizes (metres)

(mm) 10X10 | 15x1.0 | 15%x15 | 20x1.0 | 20x15 | 20x20 | 60x1.0 | 6.0x12 | 60x15 [ 6.0x20
0.25 0.41 0.62 0.93 0.83 1.24 165 2.48 2.97 3.71 4.95
0.4 0.66 0.99 1.49 1.32 1.98 2.64 3.96 4.75 5.94 7.92
0.5 0.83 1.24 1.86 1.65 2.48 3.30 4.95 5.94 7.43 9.90
0.75 1.24 1.86 2.78 2.48 3.71 4.95 7.43 8.91 11.14 14.85
1.0 1.65 2.48 3.71 3.30 4.95 6.60 9.90 11.88 14.85 19.80
1.2 1.98 2.97 4.46 3.96 5.94 7.92 11.88 14.26 17.82 23.76

1.5 2.48 371 5.57 4,95 7.43 9.90 14.85 17.82 22.28 29.70
2.0 3.30 4.95 7.43 6.60 9.90 13.20 19.80 23.76 29.70 39.60
2.5 4.13 6.19 9.28 8.25 12.38 16.50 24.75 29.70 37.13 49.50
3.0 4.95 7.43 11.14 9.90 14.85 19.80 29.70 35.64 44.55 59.40
4.0 6.60 9.90 14.85 13.20 19.80 26.40 39.60 47.52 59.40 79.20
5.0 8.25 12.38 18.56 16.50 24.75 33.00 49.50 59.40 74.25 99.00
6.0 9.90 14.85 22.28 19.80 29.70 39.60 59.40 71.28 89.10 118.80




Expanded reinforced graphite sheets

TABLE OF SHEET WEIGHTS

TYPE Tl Tl Fi Fi NI NI
SIZE 1500 X 1500 1000 X 1000 1500 X 1500 1000 X 1000 1500 X 1500 1000 X 1000
DESCRIPTION GRAPHITE + SS GRAPHITE + GRAPHITE + SS | GRAPHITE + SS | GRAPHITE + GRAPHITE +
Kg/Sheet 316L TANGED | SS316L TANGED 316L FLAT 316L FLAT NICKEL FOIL NICKEL FOIL

INSERT INSERT INSERT INSERT
Thk (mm) Kg/Sheet Kg/Sheet Kg/Sheet Kg/Sheet Kg/Sheet Kg/Sheet

1.0 4.0 1.8 3.2 1:5 2.5 1.1

1.5 5.2 2.3 4.4 1.9 3.6 1.6

2.0 6.3 2.8 5.4 2.4 4.7 2.1

3.0 8.5 3.8 7.6 3.4 7.0 3.1

4.0 10.8 4.8 9.9 4.4 9.2 4.1

5.0 13.00 5.8 121 53 11.5 o1




